## SCHEDULE OF PRICES

## RFB 22-49 (Contract #2)

#	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	FOOT	3,902	\$46.15	\$180,077.3
2	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	43,445	\$8.45	\$367,110.25
3	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	2,645	\$35.00	\$92,575.00
4	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	43,445	\$1.50	\$65,167.50
5	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	460	\$14.00	\$6440.00
6	CLASS D PATCHES, 3" (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	17,793	\$37.50	\$667,237.50
7	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	4,300	\$1.10	\$4730.00
8	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, BIKE PATH	TON	1,210	\$120.00	\$145,200.00
9	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$200.00	200.00
10	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	10	\$500.00	\$5000.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4 INCH	FOOT	98,420	\$0.75	\$73,815.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH	FOOT	28,835	\$1.00	\$28,835.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 12 INCH	FOOT	5,000	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
14	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 24 INCH	FOOT	3,240	\$5.00	\$16,200.00
15	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	2,991	\$5.00	\$14,955.00
16	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4 INCH	FOOT	3,900	\$1.00	3900.00
17	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH	FOOT	1,500	\$2.00	\$3000.00
18	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 12 INCH	FOOT	325	\$4.00	\$1300.00
19	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 24 INCH	FOOT	135	\$8.00	\$1080.00
20	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	350	\$8.00	\$2800.00
21	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - GRINDING	SQ FT	2,995	\$1.00	\$2995.00
22	NEW SIDEWALK	SQ FT	2,703	\$15.00	\$40,545.00
23	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH, 6" REMOVE AND REPLACE	SQ YD	35	\$85.00	\$2975.00
24	HMA DRIVE APPROACH 4", REMOVE AND REPLACE	SQ YD	35	\$70.00	\$2450.00
25	TREE REMOVAL OVER 15 UNITS	EACH	1	\$2500.00	\$2500.00
26	SAWCUT CURB	FOOT	50	\$25.00	\$1250.00
27	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 2"	SQ YD	600	\$34.00	\$20,400.00
28	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	L SUM	1	\$43,251.45	\$43251.45
29	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	L SUM	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
30	ITEMS TO BE ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER	ALLOWANCE	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				TOTAL	\$1,875,989.00